@hleronymus /wem- en polovereniging
Limietwedstrijd Roosendaal 20210718

Roosendaal, 18-7-2021

Programmanr. 82
18-7-2021 - 16:25

Dames, 100m rugslag

alg. leeftijdsgroep
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 2

1 Indy Verhoeven
Merel Bijl

Suus Bontrup
Ebony Mercera
Sarah Wessels
Hanna Advokaat

o wN

Serie 2 van 2

1 Laura van Lierop
Félinn van Lienden
Nadja Roovers
Hilda Vrijbloed
Sanne Rebers
Phyllis Legein

o0~ WN

vereniging inschrijftijd
Hieronymus 1:40.74
SG SCOM/de Zeehond'73 1:26.89
Psv 1:23.43
SG SCOM/de Zeehond'73 1:26.07
Hieronymus 1:29.21
Psv 1:48.07
Psv 1:19.14
Hieronymus 1:13.16
Hieronymus 1:07.09
SG SCOM/de Zeehond'73 1:11.11
Hieronymus 1:13.24
Psv 1:20.11

200902320
200900762
200601766
200800488
200802728
200901502

200700810
200602038
199800798
200600732
199902082
200801396

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132

Registered to Regio Zuid
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